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Product Features

Description

SKU

Product key

Suitable for belt width

Belt type

Min./max. ambient temperature
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Max. operating / product temperature

Standard colour

Conveyor belts

BELT PU 1.3MM RHFHG00 2544x817

SKU: 45.1800100

Conveyor belt

45.1800100

BELT PU 1.3MM RHFH600 2544x817
600 mm

1.3 mm Polyurethane antistatic, blue, with 1 cleat (A-shaped)
-20t0 40 °C

1245 mm

817 mm

218 mm

57 kg

40 °C

Blue

Visit our website for specifications, drawings, documentation, accessories, spare parts and more

https://www.goudsmitmagnets.com/solutions/accessories/conveyor-belts.html?sku=45.1800100
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